
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 D. Eoff 244 243 + 0 = 243 1957 +157 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Schmidt 196 167 + 0 = 167 2124 +124 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Becher 177 200 + 30 = 230 2354 +154 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Ritchie 212 167 + 0 = 167 2521 +121 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Hill 202 199 + 0 = 199 2720 +120 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Verdecchia 232 249 + 30 = 279 2999 +199 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Heinzelman 204 165 + 0 = 165 3164 +164 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 T. Oliva 216 154 + 0 = 154 3318 +118 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Pounders 246 198 + 0 = 198 3516 +116 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Beres 220 193 + 0 = 193 3709 +109 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Gibbons 236 190 + 0 = 190 3899 +99 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Ritchie 212 190 + 0 = 190 4089 +89 4000

Totals: 2315 + 60 = 2375 4089 +89 4000

216.42 192.92 2-10

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

2 Mike Hoffman 1714 +114
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